Size
mm
L10
mm
H
mm
H1
mm
W10
mm
Weight
kg
Compatibilty
SDR Code
63 x 40 165 155 59.5 146 0.95 11 EFTTU6340
63 x 50 165 155 59.5 146 0.955 11 EFTTU6350
63 x 63 165 155 59.5 146 1.01 11 EFTTU6363
75 x 40 165 152 57 146 1.107 11 - 17.6 EFTTU7540
75 x 50 165 152 57 146 1.1 11 - 17.6 EFTTU7550
75 x 63 165 152 57 146 1.15 11 - 17.6 EFTTU7563
90 x 40 165 152 57 146 1.064 11 - 17.6 EFTTU9040
90 x 50 165 152 57 146 1.1 11 - 17.6 EFTTU9050
90 x 63 165 152 57 146 1.12 11 - 17.6 EFTTU9063
110 x 40 165 176 105 146 1.087 11 - 17.6 EFTTU11040
110 x 50 165 176 105 146 1.1 11 - 17.6 EFTTU11050
110 x 63 165 176 105 146 1.15 11 - 17.6 EFTTU11063
125 x 40 165 178 112 146 1.082 11 - 17.6 EFTTU12540
125 x 50 165 178 112 146 1.098 11 - 17.6 EFTTU12550
125 x 63 165 178 112 146 1.15 11 - 17.6 EFTTU12563
160 x 40 165 182 137 146 1.13 11 - 17.6 EFTTU16040
160 x 50 165 182 137 146 1.14 11 - 17.6 EFTTU16050
160 x 63 165 182 137 146 1.185 11 - 17.6 EFTTU16063
Standards: AS/NZS 4129 | SDR11 | SDR17
Size Range: 63 x 40 mm - 225 x 63 mm
Materials: Polyethelyne (PE) 100
Pressure Rating: PN16, Water | PN10, Gas

SDR11 | PN16 | SDR17 | PN10
Size
mm
L10
mm
H
mm
H1
mm
W10
mm
Weight
kg
Compatibilty
SDR Code
180 x 40 165 183 147 146 1.152 11 - 17.6 EFTTU18040
180 x 50 165 183 147 146 1.17 11 - 17.6 EFTTU18050
180 x 63 165 183 147 146 1.217 11 - 17.6 EFTTU18063
200 x 40 165 183 157 146 1.12 11 - 17.6 EFTTU20040
200 x 50 165 183 157 146 1.174 11 - 17.6 EFTTU20050
200 x 63 165 183 157 146 1.207 11 - 17.6 EFTTU20063
225 x 40 165 183 169 146 1.176 11 - 17.6 EFTTU22540
225 x 50 165 183 169 146 1.19 11 - 17.6 EFTTU22550
225 x 63 165 183 169 146 1.26 11 - 17.6 EFTTU22563
Standards: AS/NZS 4129 | SDR11 | SDR17
Size Range: 63 x 40 mm - 225 x 63 mm
Materials: Polyethelyne (PE) 100
Pressure Rating: PN16, Water | PN10, Gas